
 

LINGAYA’S VIDYAPEETH 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 2D      

                                                          
BUS NO.- HR38S5131 (BITTO TOUR & TRAVELS) 

          
 
BUS INCHARGE:-     MR. SHYAM LAL SHARMA   (ME)  (9818364497) 
 
                               MR. RIZWAN ARIF   (9891604645) 
        

                                    

S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME 

1 DHAULA KUAN (BUS STOP) 7:30 AM 

2 MOTI BAGH (BUS STOP) 7:33 AM 

3 NAROJI NAGAR/SAROJINI NAGAR (RING ROAD) 7:35 AM 

4 AIIMS (BUS STOP)  (RING ROAD) 7:40 AM 

5 SOUTH EXTN. (PETROL PUMP)   (RING ROAD) 7:45 AM 

6 ANDREWS GANJ (BUS STOP)    (RING ROAD) 7:47 AM 

7 LAJPAT NAGAR/GUPTA MARKET (BUS STOP)                                                         
(RING ROAD)                                     

7:50 AM 

8 ASHRAM  (MATHURA ROAD) 7:55 AM 

9 NEW FRIENDS COLONY (BUS STOP) 7:57 AM 

10 APOLLO HOSPITAL METRO  (MATHURA ROAD) 8:00 AM 

11 SARITA VIHAR METRO STATION   (MATHURA ROAD) 8:02 AM 

12 ALI VILLAGE  (MATURA ROAD) 8:05 AM 

13 SIBLE CINEMA   (MATHURA ROAD) 8:08 AM 

14 BADARPUR BORDER NO STOP 

15 SARAI (BUS STOP) MATHURA ROAD 8:12 AM 

16 NHPC CHOWK (MATHURA ROAD) 8:14 AM 

17 HAVELLS CHOWK 8:16 AM 

18 MEVALLA MAHARAJPUR STOP(OPP:- PETROL. P) 8:18 AM 

19 SEC- 28 METRO STATION 8:20 AM 

20 BADKHAL CHOWK 8:23 AM 

21 RAMA SWEET 8:25 AM 

22 SEC-29 (NEW NAHAR BRIDGE) 8:27 AM 

23 LV (MAIN CAMPUS) 8:50 AM 

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH RESPECTIVE STOPS 10 MINS.                                                        

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. 

 

 

 

                    

LINGAYA’S 

VIDYAPEETH 

“ Choose to know “ 

 

R
s.

 2
6

,0
7

0
/-

   
R

s.
 1

9
,9

1
0

/-
   


